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A002730879 RITU  YADAV Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  363.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770860 MEGHNA  METE Female No  2 2 UR  4  346.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733713 BITHI  NAIYA Female No  3  1 3 SC  5  343.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888577 SHREYA  SAMANTA Female No  4 4 UR  2  332.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815753 NAYANA  DAS Female No  5  2 5 SC  6  331.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926688 PROTIM  MONDAL Male No  6 6 UR  5  331.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776064 URNISHA  MAJUMDER Female No  7 7 UR  2  330.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637082 ABHINANDAN  NAHA Male No  8 8 UR  5  327.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511641 SAGNIK  DUTTA Male No  9 9 UR  3  326.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775823 HAIMANTI  RANA Female No  10  2 10 OBC-B  3  326.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753566 DIYA  SAHA Female No  11 11 UR  5  325.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770371 AMRITA  BAHADUR Female No  12 12 UR  1  325.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716215 NILAKASH  DAS Male No  13 13 UR  4  324.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528917 ANWAYA  SINGHA Male No  14 14 UR  3  324.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866264 RAJSHREE  DUTTA Female No  15 15 UR  3  323.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002929064 AYAN  NASKAR Male No  16  3 16 SC  2  323.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823056 ANUPAM  BAR Male No  17  4 17 SC  2  322.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561489 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  18 18 UR  4  320.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577018 RIYA  ROY Female No  19 19 UR  1  316.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469505 BIMALA KUMARI SHAW Female No  20 20 UR  1  316.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549269 MUNAIJA  PARVEEN Female No  21 21 UR  6  316.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577868 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  22 22 UR  4  316.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807409 SARASWATI  MONDAL Female No  23  5 23 SC  1  315.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714927 SOHAM  DHAR Male No  24 24 UR  4  314.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555502 JYOTI  JANA Female No  25 25 UR  2  313.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831730 MD NAQUE AMAN Male No  26  1 26 OBC-A  5  313.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471251 ANISA  PARVEEN Female No  27 27 UR  2  312.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618183 SANJIB  CHANDA Male No  28 28 UR  3  312.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823644 SAHELI  ROY Female No  29  6 29 SC  4  312.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791679 MONGALDEEP  GHORUI Male No  30  7 30 SC  8  312.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002663096 PRIYA  DEY Female No  31 31 UR  4  311.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899004 PRITAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  32 32 UR  6  310.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923938 ROBIN KUMAR DHAR Male No  33 33 UR  2  310.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737334 SUSAMAY PRASAD GUPTA Male No  34 34 UR  4  310.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493045 PROSANTA  MANDAL Male No  35 35 UR  3  309.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918687 NAZNI  KHATOON Female No  36 36 UR  9  306.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653862 RUPAM  GUPTA Male No  37 37 UR  3  306.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522044 GOPAL  MONDAL Male No  38 38 UR  2  306.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591147 SAYANTAN  MIT Male No  39 39 UR  2  305.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852036 ANIRUDDHA  ADHIKARI Male No  40 40 UR  3  305.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445948 ANURAG  AUDDY Male No  41 41 UR  5  304.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553178 SOURISH  BISWAS Male No  42 42 UR  3  302.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624794 KUMARESH  MONDAL Male No  43 43 UR  2  302.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492397 SOUMILI  PAUL Female No  44 44 UR  2  301.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470440 DEBAPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  45  8 45 SC  1  301.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:22.13

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002846291 SUBHAS  GIRI Male No  46 46 UR  8  301.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450369 ABHIPRIYO  SAHA Male No  47 47 UR  2  300.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516113 PRATIK  BARMAN Male No  48  9 48 SC  2  300.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889255 BISHNUPADA  THANDAR Male No  49  10 49 SC  2  300.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861432 MOHAMMAD TAHA 

KAMAL

Male No  50 50 UR  15  299.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775382 KAZI JENIFAR AFFRIN Female No  51 51 UR  15  298.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867680 ASHIS  MANDAL Male No  52 52 UR  4  297.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466535 SUBHADEEP  DAS Male No  53 53 UR  2  297.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684029 ANUSHMITA  BISWAS Female No  54  11 54 SC  1  297.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523536 SNEHA  DEY Female No  55 55 UR  7  297.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499115 MAHEK  GANGULY Female No  56 56 UR  5  296.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900503 KUSHAL  PAUL Male No  57 57 UR  4  295.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929188 ISHAN  BISWAS Male No  58 58 UR  12  294.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565349 BIDISHA  GHOSH Female No  59 59 UR  1  293.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539273 SRITI  MARJIT Female No  60  12 60 SC  3  292.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002609127 USHARSI  DEY Female No  61 61 UR  3  291.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699570 JISHANT  ROY Male No  62 62 UR  11  290.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742106 PUJA  BISWAS Female No  63  13 63 SC  4  290.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514997 RANITA  MALLICK Female No  64  14 64 SC  2  289.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662607 ANUSHKA  PATTANAYAK Female No  65 65 UR  2  289.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758262 MOULI  MUKHERJEE Female No  66 66 UR  2  289.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573433 SARTAK  BAIDYA Male No  67  15 67 SC  2  288.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621575 DIP  GHOSH Male No  68  16 68 SC  2  285.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655146 SHUVAM  SARKAR Male No  69  17 69 SC  2  284.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756560 SRIJIT KUMAR SAU Male No  70  18 70 SC  3  283.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459511 ANKITA  DEY Female No  71 71 UR  3  283.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529355 SHREYA  DAS Female No  72 72 UR  3  283.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677052 SHANTANU KUMAR 

HAZARI

Male No  73  19 73 SC  1  281.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900036 SOUDEEP  MONDAL Male No  74  3 74 OBC-B  2  280.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648800 SUSANJIT  PAUL Male No  75 75 UR  1  280.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002639123 SAHIN  LASKAR Male No  76  2 76 OBC-A  3  278.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606987 ADRISH MUKHERJEE Male No  77 77 UR  2  277.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585520 RAJARSHI  MUKHERJEE Male No  78 78 UR  4  277.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570405 ANANYA  HALDER Female No  79 79 UR  5  277.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481327 SOMPA  SHOW Female No  80 80 UR  3  276.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893183 RONI  MAHATO Male No  81  1 81 ST  1  274.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929954 SOUMIK  BISWAS Male No  82 82 UR  4  272.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751372 ARNABI  SARDAR Female No  83  2 83 ST  2  271.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714776 ANUSKA  BISWAS Female No  84  20 84 SC  5  269.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546652 ARKA  MANDAL Male No  85 85 UR  3  266.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622418 MD WASIM AKHTAR Male No  86  3 86 OBC-A  4  265.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672365 SOMASREE  SAMANTA Female No  87 87 UR  5  265.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502234 KRISH  GOSWAMI Male No  88 88 UR  1  263.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479054 ANKIT KAR MODAK Male No  89 89 UR  2  261.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831110 RUPAK  NASKAR Male No  90  21 90 SC  3  261.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002565278 SHREYA  ROY Female No  91 91 UR  2  260.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738959 ADIBA  AFSAR Female No  92 92 UR  4  259.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502781 SNEHA  SARDAR Female No  93 93 UR  3  259.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615943 SHREYA  GUPTA Female No  94 94 UR  4  259.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471633 BABITA  DEBNATH Female No  95 95 UR  2  259.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621755 ABHISHEK  YADAV Male No  96 96 UR  1  257.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549083 SOUGATA  MONDAL Male No  97  22 97 SC  2  257.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689551 JITESH  MONDAL Male No  98 98 UR  2  256.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896803 SAMRAT  DAS Male No  99  23 99 SC  2  256.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522121 GOURAB  CHAKRABORTY Male No  100 100 UR  1  255.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537746 ANIKET  GHOSH Male No  101 101 UR  2  254.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706137 PRIYANSHU  GHOSH Male No  102 102 UR  2  253.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681660 KIRAN  KUNDU Male No  103 103 UR  2  252.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470133 SUMAN  GHOSH Male No  104  4 104 OBC-B  2  252.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754057 RAI  NASKAR Female No  105  24 105 SC  4  249.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002740039 ARANNYA  MISHRA Male No  106 106 UR  6  248.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582147 NEHA  NASKAR Female No  107  25 107 SC  2  245.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650529 IMRAN ALI MALLICK Male No  108  4 108 OBC-A  3  245.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595164 DIPANNITA  SARKAR Female No  109 109 UR  1  244.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772654 AQDAM  FAHIM Male No  110 110 UR  2  243.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639212 SURAJ  BISWAS Male No  111 111 UR  1  241.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592618 RAIKKA PARNO NASKAR Male No  112  26 112 SC  5  237.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463035 LAXMI  YADAV Female No  113 113 UR  2  236.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559793 ANUSKA  MAITY Female No  114 114 UR  1  232.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641961 JUHI  NAAZ Female No  115 115 UR  3  230.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493061 ABER  SAHA Male No  116 116 UR  6  229.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545588 SAGNIK  MUKHERJEE Male No  117 117 UR  3  227.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795893 AVISEK PRASAD YADAV Male No  118 118 UR  7  220.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640823 NILAKSHI  SAHA Female No  119 119 UR  4  218.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558032 DIPRAJ  MONDAL Male No  120  27 120 SC  1  216.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:22.13

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002603584 DIPANJAN  ROY Male No  121 121 UR  1  214.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711866 BISHAL  PRASAD Male No  122 122 UR  13  213.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508656 SUDESHNA  HALDER Female No  123  28 123 SC  2  213.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002603877 SARAH GWENDELENE 

COLLETTE

Female No  124 124 UR  4  211.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918459 NAUSHEEN  WARSIA Female No  125 125 UR  10  210.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846855 SUJAL  SAH Male No  126 126 UR  4  209.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578525 SAIAD  ANOWAR Male No  127 127 UR  1  204.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002831730 MD NAQUE AMAN Male No  26  1 1 OBC-A  5  313.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639123 SAHIN  LASKAR Male No  76  2 2 OBC-A  3  278.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622418 MD WASIM AKHTAR Male No  86  3 3 OBC-A  4  265.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650529 IMRAN ALI MALLICK Male No  108  4 4 OBC-A  3  245.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002730879 RITU  YADAV Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  363.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775823 HAIMANTI  RANA Female No  10  2 2 OBC-B  3  326.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900036 SOUDEEP  MONDAL Male No  74  3 3 OBC-B  2  280.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470133 SUMAN  GHOSH Male No  104  4 4 OBC-B  2  252.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002733713 BITHI  NAIYA Female No  3  1 1 SC  5  343.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815753 NAYANA  DAS Female No  5  2 2 SC  6  331.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929064 AYAN  NASKAR Male No  16  3 3 SC  2  323.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823056 ANUPAM  BAR Male No  17  4 4 SC  2  322.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807409 SARASWATI  MONDAL Female No  23  5 5 SC  1  315.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823644 SAHELI  ROY Female No  29  6 6 SC  4  312.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791679 MONGALDEEP  GHORUI Male No  30  7 7 SC  8  312.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470440 DEBAPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  45  8 8 SC  1  301.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516113 PRATIK  BARMAN Male No  48  9 9 SC  2  300.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889255 BISHNUPADA  THANDAR Male No  49  10 10 SC  2  300.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684029 ANUSHMITA  BISWAS Female No  54  11 11 SC  1  297.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539273 SRITI  MARJIT Female No  60  12 12 SC  3  292.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742106 PUJA  BISWAS Female No  63  13 13 SC  4  290.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514997 RANITA  MALLICK Female No  64  14 14 SC  2  289.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573433 SARTAK  BAIDYA Male No  67  15 15 SC  2  288.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002621575 DIP  GHOSH Male No  68  16 16 SC  2  285.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655146 SHUVAM  SARKAR Male No  69  17 17 SC  2  284.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756560 SRIJIT KUMAR SAU Male No  70  18 18 SC  3  283.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677052 SHANTANU KUMAR 

HAZARI

Male No  73  19 19 SC  1  281.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714776 ANUSKA  BISWAS Female No  84  20 20 SC  5  269.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831110 RUPAK  NASKAR Male No  90  21 21 SC  3  261.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549083 SOUGATA  MONDAL Male No  97  22 22 SC  2  257.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896803 SAMRAT  DAS Male No  99  23 23 SC  2  256.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754057 RAI  NASKAR Female No  105  24 24 SC  4  249.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582147 NEHA  NASKAR Female No  107  25 25 SC  2  245.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592618 RAIKKA PARNO NASKAR Male No  112  26 26 SC  5  237.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558032 DIPRAJ  MONDAL Male No  120  27 27 SC  1  216.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508656 SUDESHNA  HALDER Female No  123  28 28 SC  2  213.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002893183 RONI  MAHATO Male No  81  1 1 ST  1  274.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751372 ARNABI  SARDAR Female No  83  2 2 ST  2  271.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


